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Oracle is pleased to announce the availability of new and enhanced Enterprise Command Centers to help 

Oracle E-Business Suite users identify and act on priority transactions without custom operational reporting. 

The release includes 30 command centers comprising  106 dashboards across Oracle E-Business Suite. 
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Prerequisites  

R12.AD.C.Delta.12, R12.TXK.C.Delta.12 

ECC Framework  

30535681 

ECC Adapter 

30535550 

ATG Patches  

12.2.4 

30535522 

12.2.5 

30535533 

12.2.6 

30535535 

12.2.7 

30535536 

12.2.8 

30535538 

12.2.9 

30535540 

12.2.10 

30535546 

Product Family Consolidated Patches  

Financials  

Receivables, iReceivables, Assets, Payables, Lease and Finance Management 

30535649 

Procurements  

iProcurement, Contract Lifecycle Management, Procurement, iStore

30535647 

Supply Chain Management (SCM)  

Order Management, Inventory Management, Enterprise Asset Management, Channel 

Revenue Management, Discrete Manufacturing, Process Manufacturing, Outsourced 

Manufacturing, Cost Management, Depot Repair, Advanced Pricing  

30535619 

Projects  

Projects 

30535653 

Customer Relationship Management (CRM)  

Service Contracts, Service, Incentive Compensation

30535650 

Human Resource Management (HCM)  

Human Resources 

30535654 
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User Guide 
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User Guide 
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Implementation Guide  
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Implementation Guide  
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